
Team Color

1 Gold

2 Kelly Green

3 Navy 

4 Orange

5 Red

6 Silver

7 Lt. Blue

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

1 v 4 6:00pm Turf N 3 v 4 6:00pm 6 6 v 1 6:00pm 6 2 v 1 6:00pm 6

3 v 7 6:00pm Turf S 5 v 2 6:00pm 5

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

4 v 6 6:00pm 6 5 v 3 10:30am 6 6 v 2 6:00pm 6 7 v 1 6:00pm Turf N

7 v 3 6:00pm 5 7 v 1 11:30am 6 5 v 3 6:00pm Turf S

2 v 6 12:30pm 6

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

2 v 4 10:30am 6 3 v 4 6:00pm 6 7 v 5 10:30am 6 2 v 7 6:00pm 6

5 v 1 11:30am 6 5 v 2 6:00pm 5 1 v 4 11:30am 6 3 v 6 6:00pm 5

6 v 7 12:30pm 6 2 v 3 12:30pm 6

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

4 v 5 6:00pm 6 3 v 1 10:30am 6 1 v 6 6:00pm 6 4 v 5 6:00pm Turf N

4 v 7 11:30am 6 2 v 7 6:00pm 5

5 v 6 12:30pm 6

Teams and Time Field Teams and Time Field

6 v 3 6:00pm 6 4 v 2 10:30am 6

5 v 1 11:30am 6

6 v 7 12:30pm 6

Search O'Fallon Parks & Recreation to find us on Facebook. 

Website: www.ofallonparksandrecreation.org

Rainout Hotline: (618) 622-1439

(The Hotline will be updated during the week at 4:00pm

and 8:00am on Saturdays )

Games in RED are games that had been rained out or moved. 

Saturday Oct. 1 Tuesday Oct. 4 Saturday Oct. 8 Tuesday Oct. 11

Games played at Family Sports Park Turf  301 Obernuefemann (listed Turf N or Turf S)

Thursday Oct. 13 Saturday Oct. 15 Tuesday Oct. 18 Wednesday Oct. 19

The games played at Hesse Park are just the field number. 

The address for Hesse Park is 810 North Madison Dr. 

Thursday Oct. 20 Saturday Oct. 22 Picture Day: September 24th at Hesse Park

Kristen Zimbelman

Darnell Pratt

Wells/Leonelli

Wednesday Sept. 7 Tuesday Sept. 13 Wednesday Sept. 14

Darrell Dubose

Fall 2016 O & S Soccer (1st & 2nd Grade Boys)

Coach

Lindsay Brueggemann

Aaron Lynn

Ellen Bridgewater

Monday Sept. 19

Tuesday Sept. 20 Saturday Sept. 24 Tuesday Sept. 27 Wednesday Sept. 28


